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2x
6146054

2x
6107209

2x
6249118

1x
6350020

1x
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2x
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4x
6192270

1x
6350643

1x
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7x
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2x
6287854

1x
6287856

2x
6192835

1x
6021997

1x
6218360

2x
6347306

1x
6322904

4x
6088641

2x
4619652

1x
6136419

1x
6102828

1x
6196796

4x
6357747

3x
6174023

2x
6245310

3x
4211183

1x
6060731

1x
4529242

10x 
4216581

2x
6275030

2x
4660435

2x
6078605

1x
6069984

2x
4658005

1x
6172233

1x
4211435

2x
4211445

1x
4565433

4x
4211452

2x
4514846

1x
6133667

1x
6326495

1x
6242569

1x
6242567

1x
6350631

1x
6350678

1x
6329583

1x
6167472

2x
6211371

2x
6083975

2x
6173106

2x
4569316

6x
6112307

12x
6092594

1x
6245261

1x
6207764

1x
6022033

4x
6268949

4x
4536675

2x
6262138

2x
6252838

2x
4518890
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-53462351-800-422-5346235
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  and give us your short                          

                          
                          

 

about This LEGO set for a chance 

to win a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

about This LEGO set for a chance 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®,  
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 
 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1Winpage_2019_Friends_270x192mm_3104.indd   1 1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM1/9/19   4:39 PM

LEGO, the LEGO logo and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.

6373929


